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Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:
Product Management:

Building a Product Strategy (New)

Metrics for Product Managers

An Overview

Competitive and Market Analytics for Product Managers (New)
Building a Product Roadmap and Agile Product Management (New)
Create a Go-to-Market Plan

Communication for Product Managers (New)

Market Research Basics (New)

Customer Development for Product Managers (New)

Design and Run Experiments for Product Managers (New)

0.75
0.52
0.52
0.62
0.73
0.80
0.68
0.72
0.87
0.70
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