

Online kursus – k90694

Product Management

Teknologisk Institut

Product Management www.teknologisk.dk/k90694

Title	Estimated Duration (hrs)
Product Management: Building a Product Strategy (New)	0.75
Product Management: Metrics for Product Managers	0.52
Product Management: An Overview	0.52
Product Management: Competitive and Market Analytics for Product Managers (New)	0.62
Product Management: Building a Product Roadmap and Agile Product Management (New)	0.73
Product Management: Create a Go-to-Market Plan	0.80
Product Management: Communication for Product Managers (New)	0.68
Product Management: Market Research Basics (New)	0.72
Product Management: Customer Development for Product Managers (New)	0.87
Product Management: Design and Run Experiments for Product Managers (New)	0.70